Oct 23 2024 (14:02) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Mumbai LTT Express (Via Vijayawada) (PT)/18519 - Exp - ECOR
DVD/Duvvada to LPI/Lingampalli
13h 29m - 731 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 23:20 8 |1 0 31 |6 |ECoR
2 DVD |Duvvada 23:53 23:55 2m 1 17 82 |41 |ECoR
3 PAP  |Pithapuram 01:24 01:25 im (2 |2 138 |40 |18 |SCR
4 |SLO |Samalkot Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |3 |2 151 |70 |17 |[SCR
5 RJY Rajahmundry 02:28 02:30 2m (1 |2 201 |44 |14 |SCR
6 |TNKU |Tanuku 03:23 03:25 2m |1 |2 239 |47 |14 |SCR
7 BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 04:04 04:05 Tm |1 (2 270 |56 |11 |SCR
8 |AKVD [Akividu 04:24 04:25 m (1 |2 287 |53 |6 SCR
9 KKLR [Kaikaluru 04:44 04:45 im (2 |2 304 |45 |7 SCR
10 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 05:24 05:25 im (3 |2 333 |29 |10 |SCR
11 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 06:55 07:10 15m [5 |2 377 |66 |19 |SCR
12 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 10:28 10:30 2m |3 |2 594 |66 |286 |SCR
13 [MLY |Moula Al 12:24 12:25 im (2 |2 720 |23 SCR

(Secunderabad)
14 |SC Secunderabad Junction |12:40 12:55 15m |10 |2 725 |48 |536 |SCR
15 |LPI Lingampalli 13:24 13:25 m (1 |2 748 |75 [559 |SCR
16 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 14:04 14:05 Tm |2 (2 797 |87 |626 |SCR
17 |TDU  |Tandur 14:34 14:35 im (2 |2 839 |35 [457 |SCR
18 |WADI |WadiJunction 16:35 16:40 5Sm |4 |2 910 |60 [428 |CR
19 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 17:17 17:20 3m |2 |2 947 |45 |[454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
20 [SUR |Solapur 19:50 19:55 5m |4 |2 1060 |56 |455 [CR
21 |PUNE |Punejunction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 |3 1322 |55 |[560 |CR
22 |KYN |Kalyan junction 03:10 03:12 2m 3 1460 |33 |9 CR
23 |LTT Mumbai LTT 04:15 3 I3 1495 |- 6 CR

Oct 23 2024 (14:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



